Type:
Projet:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
C A S T E X
CAS-1
L I N É A I R E  A V E C  M O D E  D E  F O N C T I O N N E M E N T
D E  S E C O U R S
CASTEX-1

50001070 Câble de sûreté
Inventaire Préétabli
CODE DE COMMANDE COURTE DESCRIPTION LONGUE DESCRIPTION
19001251 CAS-1-HO-W4-A-W-C-120-277V
CASTEX  HAZARDOUS FLOODLIGHT C1D1 & C1D2 80W 4000K 120-277V INPUT WITH 110 DEGREE
WIDE DISTRIBUTION CLEAR LENS
19001247 CAS-1-HO-W4-A-W-D-120-277V
CASTEX  HAZARDOUS FLOODLIGHT C1D1 & C1D2 80W 4000K 120-277V INPUT WITH 110
DEGREE WIDE DISTRIBUTION DIFFUSE LENS
19001240 CAS-1-HO-W5-A-W-C-120-277V CASTEX  HAZARDOUS FLOODLIGHT C1D1 & C1D2 80W 5000K 120-277V INPUT
19001246 CAS-1-LO-W4-A-M-C-120-277V
CASTEX  HAZARDOUS FLOODLIGHT C1D1 & C1D2 40W 4000K MEDIUM60  CLEAR LENS 120-
277V INPUT
19001244 CAS-1-LO-W4-A-W-C-347V
CASTEX  HAZARDOUS FLOODLIGHT C1D1 & C1D2 40W 4000K WIDE 110 CLEAR LENS 347V
INPUT
- - - - - -- -
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com